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Magazynek 
H: 220,0 cm
Pu: 1,43 m2

5K3
Kl. schodowa
H: 220,0 cm
Pu: 3,63 m2

503
Magazyn
H: 225,0 cm
Pu: 122,43 m2
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Magazyn
H: 220,0 cm
Pu: 453,16 m2

5K1
Klatka schodowa
H: 220,0 cm
Pu: 14,39 m2

5K2
Klatka schodowa
H: 220,0 cm
Pu: 15,46 m2
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Strefa w nadszybiu typ 2500x700x1000

EI 60 EI 60

Zestawienie pomieszczeń

Numer 
strefy

5K1
5K2
5K3
501
502
503

Nazwa strefy

Klatka schodowa
Klatka schodowa
Kl. schodowa
Magazyn
Magazynek
Magazyn

Wysokość

220
220
220
220
220
225

Pow. 
użytkowa

14,39
15,46
3,63

453,16
1,43

122,43
610,50 m²
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